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Timestamp Email Address Email address
Full Name(as you want it in 

certificate)
Contact number Overall,how would you rate this online webinar on UPCOMING TELECOM TECHNOLOGIES AND OPPORTUNITIES FOR ENGINEERING STUDENTSWould you be interested in attending similar programs in future?

Topics do u think should be covered 

in future sessions/Any other 

suggestions

Merged Doc ID - recent trends in telecom

7-23-2020 13:21:53 19201008priya@viva-technology.org Tiwari Priya Babanath 7620501138 Excellent Yes . 1eQWKf-0GXuVwTztIANtVlh2PBsLVUlRteJI7hhXmUbU

7-23-2020 13:22:10 17201063shweta@viva-technology.org Ms.Shweta Gupta 8369479933 Very good Yes No 1bQ3DsOSOVwG_KG_55H3bM5ilr_g7yyR-1cka-XD4X3k

7-23-2020 13:22:12 18201029tejashree@viva-technology.org Tejashree Chandrakant Jadhav 8169942027 Excellent Yes
All information about telecom 

sectors
1KwLNTpzVVThzpcTd9lfh0H-htyyB7PeKqZF8k0CcT-g

7-23-2020 13:22:13 17201064nitesh@viva-technology.org MISHRA NITESH GANGASAGAR 9967917688 Very good Yes Space science. 1UK_ZCwrqqnxQaWNnYXerx4WRvozjckGEAnqf0hFGj2I

7-23-2020 13:22:14 17201033sanket@viva-technology.org Sanket Sanjeev Puthran 9594081458 Very good Yes Internet of Things 1ODacGI5iem-fcOmQ_zErqJ08oULwbSXXsBPyDTffYKs

7-23-2020 13:22:16 19205013payal@viva-technology.org Payal Prakash Pujari 9309511521 Excellent Yes No suggestions 1qkEC-jdthiUkeU3-bGgaEpffGbo1ivaEcU4q754D-rw

7-23-2020 13:22:21 15000001somaya@viva-technology.org Somya Singh 7028760133 Excellent Yes Data science 1akbHIxzZhzDIP7mH2nu16JOtYSxPglEpcBk8tsNlcZU

7-23-2020 13:22:25 17201061asmita@viva-technology.org Asmita Anant Pawar 7021958418 Excellent Yes - 15u2ZOlV42KRccHL7Z13ZCGcjgePmWWyl-O90VkIn4gI

7-23-2020 13:22:31 18205007harshikesh@viva-technology.org HARSHIKESH NIKAM 9766664223 Excellent Yes Fiber optics 1U5hjgvJ8diGiD2aG4Syq_GU8cHB67z3D1qAGSoHZzKE

7-23-2020 13:22:32 17201057tejas@viva-technology.org Tejas Ravindra Keni 9545591684 Very good Yes .... 1t_DGu9E3IUb0f5aExUSmXcTp4dlGQ8Qmh_-KJAcIymU

7-23-2020 13:22:37 18201027vijay@viva-technology.org Kanu Vijay Gupteshwar 8433893512 Excellent Yes
More technologies ideas we should 

gain in the future sessions
1tmbi1aElj5cE1DASgOnnhaA7wU_yaO4uG6-9APF5ffA

7-23-2020 13:22:40 17205007ankita@viva-technology.org ANKITA DHANANJAY PATIL 9271917169 Very good Yes 5G technology 1Xi6VAM5YhPIDP0IaSR-0hjlKliUY6XKREGwC2ekcYW4

7-23-2020 13:22:55 17201025rutuja@viva-technology.org RUTUJA RAJESH PARAB 9619791110 Excellent Yes Gate exam  preparation 1Umd4i9s5hCdvPQvCpezWuuuoMAbNCnxwGqz0kLp-1gg

7-23-2020 13:22:55 18209034sumedh@viva-technology.org Sumedh K. Tandel 8329380596 Excellent Yes No 1HMrk3njgOBnpw6Jkh8N4D5JaCPA5AgRrFcb4jQgIsYk

7-23-2020 13:23:01 19201035manthan@viva-technology.org Manthan Mohile 8850843169 Very good Yes
Optical fiber and up coming 

opportunities 
1CYGJqY3dBBv6BpIeiikJfX3Dd7RuCxU4IquxoKED1OA

7-23-2020 13:23:03 19205015mihir@viva-technology.org Mihir Mistry 8850664679 Very good Yes
No sir, i don't have any suggestions 

right now. Thank u
1a5n7yIQqmpNp5g4Bj5_naEYWmdjtw-4_wOXjkSQuG9M

7-23-2020 13:23:05 17210018bikas@viva-technology.org Bikas Maharana 8788184402 Good Yes . 1QI9y419sPRJdqAjRfWjIjpkTfDuyANxJwKedWVELvlc

7-23-2020 13:23:11 19213022amit@viva-technology.org Amit Santosh Bhilare 8692029145 Excellent Yes No suggestions 13wj7yVzLgWy78W1fOPmYchkjfGgW8c7W1lNhKUas86Y

7-23-2020 13:23:12 19202025sahil@viva-technology.org Sahil Sunil More 7977990416 Excellent Yes
All Topic

1zmMKnCqmT-4POB7jOVXLcfB8KL6bSeQEQJtSvPZfc4c

7-23-2020 13:23:13 18202053nilesh@viva-technology.org Nilesh Ohol 9145702469 Satisfactory Yes AWS (Amazon Web Services) 1yrs4XWsFD4lNgylabVjA4BV7Nv3IF8Zp8N_vwnLKEjg

7-23-2020 13:23:13 17201029riddhi@viva-technology.org Riddhi Ganesh raut 8356043446 Very good Yes . 1yFZO1qUBTemSqcYIkstZTCH34QqkLeWnDsPyyi9LLi0

7-23-2020 13:23:17 17201009nitesh@viva-technology.org Nitesh Shetye 9145109481 Satisfactory Yes

goverment job or privet sector which 

should help to grow our carrier 

faster and more apportunity

1dUExZyxgohqnkqVdQVKvtAmkrvDt1YQ-GclurxRI-bA

7-23-2020 13:23:17 18201059vinayak@viva-technology.org Vinayak Vitthal Jogalekar 7038368205 Very good Yes
Future business opportunities in 

telecom field. 
1RBybdHl_MtfdqAfwX9_XQuICbWTxkwb8_G-Q8F5k5Yw

7-23-2020 13:23:19 19201023mittal@viva-technology.org Mittal Rajesh Ranparia 7387765661 Excellent Yes

It will be satisfied What you will give 

knowledge To Everyone As Your 

Choice Topic

1Rb4rc1vVnlR1S61KFTjL7mtfh6bpwPROkpYk2CKuVzE

7-23-2020 13:23:19 18201030aakanksha@viva-technology.org Aakanksha Bharat Bomble 9326414443 Very good Yes
Related to future in machine 

learning 
1OylDlhRnGx9h0n-GvQe7m2FQCjNnikrs1NUGZqs1bbM

7-23-2020 13:23:20 17201041mohammed@viva-technology.org Mohammed Aquib Khan 9730741850 Good No
Machine learning and computer 

vision
1Hdelop66vn0U5qlPSMF3tTbW0o26tfhyltO42XYX0oI



7-23-2020 13:23:23 19201039anushka@viva-technology.org Save Anushka manoj 7709671251 Excellent Yes

More about some other courses 

which would help us to expand our 

knowledge

1uru1VfBsa4xXrx-a0aB-uN5pq6FuOyDNYhkc4ErR8Ms

7-23-2020 13:23:26 17201020pratham@viva-technology.org Pratham G. Pednekar 9657709533 Excellent Yes Job opportunities for core extc 1FHBH49U2md_vN9P2mvFPvR1G8Z4RULCIEoRzexu8AxQ

7-23-2020 13:23:29 17201004aditi@viva-technology.org verma aditi kamlesh sunita 9307104864 Excellent Yes iot 1DPEgnLoElLXEOOa5IePIEBTiwCTYcRxPhTCV77x79SY

7-23-2020 13:23:30 17201056shubham@viva-technology.org Shubham mulik 7666063934 Very good Yes No 1HuMNr933dIFQsS6vIszCfpsJLuoOuPTOAv-CFi5iqv0

7-23-2020 13:23:37 18201033arun@viva-technology.org Arunkumar Yadav 9167290746 Very good Yes Pon 1YTeHpZnC12A0oTV71Auz530vniMKgu6xnf-xjIuGPzI

7-23-2020 13:23:42 18201026mihir@viva-technology.org MIHIR PRAKASH RABADE 9130596549 Excellent Yes No suggestions 1WOuJXAYzQIQKz508zHLTax6I1nupcfwEsKqAaGoMVEA

7-23-2020 13:23:45 19201043narayan@viva-technology.org Gawade narayan arjun 8087549749 Excellent Yes . 1kH1uD6R-DyQwAXnWemn6ggMW9axYP0JouAye1-7pgio

7-23-2020 13:23:54 19212010aman@viva-technology.org Aman Sharad Maury 9022108802 Excellent Yes . 1pHN1T412_oyiJCFPZH7yE03yWtSDerDG1Mk-OvPALcI

7-23-2020 13:23:57 18201012mokshada@viva-technology.org Mokshada Shyamsundar Kesarkar 9653671725 Very good Yes No suggestions 11tz_jOTiCTwODAwP_mPomYFQ6jA1K8_Mkrtkv7ZCBbc

7-23-2020 13:23:57 19202016siddhesh@viva-technology.org siddhesh sitaram tambe 8975641946 Excellent Yes
much more about network 

engineering 
1A-hRIFK5C05jnpTNexjqUj2pdgMYK0pfOuqEP3BYuf8

7-23-2020 13:23:53 17201015bhagyashree@viva-technology.org Bhagyashree Jitendra Vaidya 9372369221 Very good Yes
Sessions that will help students to 

get placements
1Q3NARpZo-jWlqjMvbKpTaOryh4MKKJpTPIWDCpYSlIA

7-23-2020 13:23:59 19201046aashish@viva-technology.org AASHISH HARIBABU GUPTA 9769300131 Excellent Yes More about on 5g 1BYByD5DDtyV_oUvUPjYs0fxFbSfBhgfsoX63Hn1up-M

7-23-2020 13:24:03 17202078bhagyashree@viva-technology.org Bhagyashree Shirkar 8976578598 Very good Yes Machine learning using python 1_diXa7Z6aqqI1vIz5TDYP8A9wZDSc3KUHGv971NqVhs

7-23-2020 13:24:11 17202005chetan@viva-technology.org Chetan Narendra Bhosale 8879184189 Very good Yes
i think we should also have some 

seminars on robotics 
1r7YElYi_GYaOS-JkRALrifmcxWY2gCoymoHuwZETrWo

7-23-2020 13:24:13 18201023tanvi@viva-technology.org Tanvi Bhagwan Aswani 8976277605 Excellent Yes

To focus more on which domain 

while getting into telecom,its 

boom,how much advantage it will be 

having in future 

1xRMJYrqXGJIHtaWNEHlU_VSk-hDbFWIxzWB24Z6EhI4

7-23-2020 13:24:14 18205035bhakti@viva-technology.org Bhakti Kamalakar Patil 8149247407 Excellent Yes No 1BZk7m7NtkpySW-HFCZ2Zw-Cnu-JSaZAyVkJefvYrbuY

7-23-2020 13:24:24 18205049vaishanavi@viva-technology.org Vaishnavi Bhogal 7768867684 Good Yes no 12DrpbGqeHhOjf8bUvbB-POmkiiNaPi6qHplJHx3rLQE

7-23-2020 13:24:26 16201030punit@viva-technology.org Punit Rajendra Pathak 9130552822 Excellent Yes Business ideas in telecom 136DuFBfttTzK4JyI90SsKtK198T-JeAM2URAZvcuyWM

7-23-2020 13:24:26 17205014apoorv@viva-technology.org Apoorv Bhupesh Chaudhary 8779496208 Very good Yes IOT 1tGA3ISdwy2AXPg417GKH14ljoCUjNAl-M_c0ouqbq20

7-23-2020 13:24:36 18205006shubham@viva-technology.org Shubham R. Keni 9773815098 Very good Yes
To provide links which can be used 

to apply for internships or jobs.
1xZWSNI7MIFeXFAhdOTJlKWDhKjlGW44xTzxh31ILNTg

7-23-2020 13:24:41 18201036revati@viva-technology.org Revati Deepak khadas 8433506607 Very good Yes No 1c-XYsKUgtjdCbWFh-h6hmIbSEPRQpA1WDUJ37aVWjrk

7-23-2020 13:24:41 17201058kunal@viva-technology.org Kunal Chandrakant Shinde 9850154776 Excellent Yes Information about 5g technology 1N4QItwhuTSyue03C5ux6vNpZZTffWzUJIbcc799zCeY

7-23-2020 13:24:47 18201010hrutikesh@viva-technology.org Hrutikesh Pradeep Sawant 7738472364 Excellent Yes

Any other opportunities in 

government sector and Other 

Government recruitment exams 

1bIVxmgRgeczTs5b4EZRa3-O2uQb-3gA1XOE6kTlmT_U

7-23-2020 13:25:11 17201037pooja@viva-technology.org Pooja Awadhkishor Prasad 7506672276 Very good Yes
Not yet because most of Topic 

cover in this session. 
1Fhmh1Bnw4iURNhMi4cEX_7aHOAgg25t4anyK4a60S-w

7-23-2020 13:25:58 18205046manish@viva-technology.org PATIL MANISH SUDAM 9545156905 Very good Yes Telecommunications 1WhaYr03DNTqntjX6Emnrin15FHtgivMWSvZmI8Ya314

7-23-2020 13:26:04 19205024raj@viva-technology.org RAJ BHOIR 7709235386 Excellent Yes
Upcoming Telecom Trend and 

Technology.
1K39GIYJAv346eOrAg1n2sdy2ttT58XYlYWYzJSbPwgI

7-23-2020 13:26:05 17201075disha@viva-technology.org Disha Jariwala 8451071856 Very good Yes Satellite communication 1VKb-rHof4hmNZ-UkniOhB4hKyMpOJsDnhoSDDU1lx1s

7-23-2020 13:26:09 17201052govind@viva-technology.org Govind Ratnakar Naik 9757211888 Good Yes 5G Implementation in india 1NPaaiSG-EUPcG4SpGJiCTvf1uAZXAT95X_iAEx3jk6c

7-23-2020 13:26:51 19205041trupti@viva-technology.org Trupti patil 9359550962 Very good Yes mobile communications 1NzGBCH7xpOS2ZARCsGOPsA_ZKCOcOtFZYnvmBLApF_M



7-23-2020 13:27:00 18201048ashwanti@viva-technology.org Ashwanti Pradeep Pawar 9356590198 Very good Yes

This kind of webinar are useful to 

know exactly what are  require to 

join that industry,what basic 

knowledge are required ....so it is 

very useful

10yNqJAgV7SuTskVOSQlWuQJdtJ7DU6m8P2AHBa8dxvM

7-23-2020 13:27:02 18209055pratik@viva-technology.org Pratik Vishwakarma 7057902728 Good Yes Satellite communication 1i5fR4tvX_DPCV38QqefT9WTmth5aQw_mB-Us9jtf83U

7-23-2020 13:27:17 18201047adit@viva-technology.org ADIT SHIRODKAR 7219224986 Very good Yes On space research 1bqk9xGDOc9GkeADkVqsGX4qkG0geaNdUmnGGST4T6zM

7-23-2020 13:27:23 16201029hitesh@viva-technology.org Hitesh Thanvi 8329612743 Very good Yes
About future scope in goverment 

sector
1fLG79uaax66vhtHlYJgVviu_0vbdNPKppegKt-aBIqw

7-23-2020 13:27:24 17201032hitesh@viva-technology.org HITESH SURESH DINGORE 8652758646 Excellent Yes Internet of things 1A2o4cvGTgboaWAk6G8KHQoCcVFVOd547qRxpAVbfFpo

7-23-2020 13:27:48 19202006hardik@viva-technology.org Raut Hardik sharad 9049055545 Excellent Yes
Knowledge about some other 

courses which our helpful for us
1vaSpnemhx7vr9JN4vN_D8YJqCwVxol3WNE0uub7mAjc

7-23-2020 13:28:08 16209013madhav@viva-technology.org Tikam Madhav Avikant 9892463820 Excellent Yes
Its should be more elaborate on 

domain in telecommunications
1OUFlKAgdlUGmLKfvlu8TUubcBUl4VMUwA2ZrDIR4Cos

7-23-2020 13:29:04 17201040neetu@viva-technology.org Neetu Amarbahadur Yadav 9702144928 Good Yes 5G 1nIJfWP0P7ea5fq0HEhM3rhLAgj99g-cOuXQSOeTxSJ0

7-23-2020 13:29:55 18205037shlok@viva-technology.org Shlok Nitin raut 8668297211 Excellent Yes No 1OI7c43ZL9UsEfAnvdl9MLdwuLB4xaRDzlDV75mkI8B8

7-23-2020 13:30:56 19201028vivek@viva-technology.org Vivek mishra 7666010802 Very good Yes Business module for eng students 17BwwTRMfBqExDK09i29GsdgxwhQRMx36HoIhZnQm1QA

7-23-2020 13:34:06 17201055nishant@viva-technology.org Nishant Prashant Dandekar 7028800930 Very good Yes Yes no any other suggestions 1ch_iGx7R08jNLhsIcT1lsL0BMlNvl9kVuXCpIeTmR6w

7-23-2020 13:34:45 17205077suyash@viva-technology.org Suyash H.kawankar 9833861980 Excellent Yes Details about optical fiber 1uWN8h8edAYLoQOReO3s3q93rwStPdd84MAveaO2d6RU

7-23-2020 13:35:21 19153424pradnya@viva-technology.org Kamble Pradnya Sanjay 7721065058 Very good Yes

More information about Telecom 

sector job opportunities and 

knowledge required to get in 

Telecom sector. 

1MYMrOMkvQKPhVwERQNp6tS0zpN3BYAz4jfvdOyRX_A8

7-23-2020 13:38:30 19201038prerana@viva-technology.org Prerana kamlesh padave 9975920589 Excellent Yes . 1gTsy3-kgzKshQ-aU5zqFYicgQ7AeY-B29L0RYfk35fs

7-23-2020 13:43:09 19201037dipkumar@viva-technology.org DIPKUMAR RISHIDEV GUPTA 7021912500 Excellent Yes

Detailed  procedure used by 

telecom. For service provide and 

also that equipment  working

1q6OH1WK6Yh0vWBNmWiqoqNKAkxvUDmZzwtwneEaOTTI

7-23-2020 14:36:58 18201041pravin@viva-technology.org Choudhary Pravin Jodharam 7738814494 Good Yes ML and AI 1suBx9Ez7TSx0REnNm9Jd19xid4b6ANHbO_1NxSMbTRk

7-23-2020 15:01:36 17201008gazzela@viva-technology.org Haridra Gazzela 7304327644 Very good Yes Satellite communication 1CNWn8QwDOKEJxFCwDoqGwM2ZcDsnsdqT3kWId-L0aw8
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